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+103pts « Yr: SO

Sierra DILLINGHAM
<@ Lincoln Christian
+104pts * Yr: SR

Ellie PETERSEN

Duncan
+105pts * Yr: FR

Molly DOPICO

College Park
+106pts * Yr: FR

Kinslee INGRAM
Cheney
+107pts * Yr: SR

Josie BELT

Har-Ber
+108pts « Yr: JR

Charlee LAFEE
Duncan
+109pts * Yr: SO

Emily MILLER

Shawnee Mission North

+110pts * Yr: FR

Gracie TAYLOR
Moore

Yr: SR

Kidan LOGSDON
Cleveland

23:071

23:07.3

23:08.4

23:10.6

23:14.2

23:15.7

23:18.1

23:18.4

23:19.0

23:20.2

23:22.8

23:23.0

23:231

23:23.2

23:27.7

23:28.7



Yr: FR

Kendall HOWELL

Mustang
+111pts » Yr: JR

Tatum INGRAM
Cheney
+112pts « Yr: SR

Kimberlee SURFACE
Ozark
+113pts * Yr: SR

Tenera GRAY

Canyon Randall
+114pts * Yr: JR

Lilli FREY
Broken Arrow
+115pts * Yr: FR

Kate POSEY
<& Lincoln Christian
+116pts « Yr: SR

Olivia JOLLEY
Metro Christian
+117pts * Yr: FR

Aiyanna GIBSON
Glenpool
Yr: FR

Brynley HEDGES

=" Nevada
Yr: FR

Tylie THRASH
Oklahoma City Storm
Yr: JR

Brin BERGKAMP

Cheney
+118pts « Yr: FR

Ania STEPIEN
Tulsa Union
+119pts « Yr: SO

Jessica KLINGENBERG
Broken Arrow

+120pts « Yr: SO

Charlotte MCLEAN
West Plains
+121pts « Yr: SO

Emmy STRATHMEYER
Fort Worth Country Day
Yr:FR

Gabriella ELIZONDO

23:29.0

23:29.5

23:29.7

23:30.1

23:31.3

23:34.6

23:36.3

23:36.3

23:36.5

23:36.5

23:36.7

23:36.8

23:39.3

23:40.7

23:40.8

23:40.8



Pearland
Yr: JR

Chloe FINTO

Pearland
Yr: JR

Ksenia NATION
College Park
Yr: SO

Kiara SMITH

Mustang
+122pts « Yr: SR

Emmarie HOLLAND

Canyon West Plains
+123pts « Yr: SO

Zeffie ELENBURG

Heritage Hall
Yr: SO

Kaylee JOHNSON
Ozark
+124pts « Yr: SO

Sidra SAKATI

Shawnee Mission Northwest

Yr: SR

Aubyn SAGELY
Broken Arrow
+125pts « Yr: SR

Audrey CRISP

Broken Arrow
+126pts « Yr: JR

Isabella RAMIREZ
College Park
Yr: JR

Quincy HAMILTON
Metro Christian
+127pts « Yr: SO

Ashtyn THACKER
Edmond North
Yr: FR

Kenzie GILLIAM

Broken Arrow
Yr: SR

Isabella MARTIN

Stillwater
+128pts « Yr: SO

Sydni PHILLIPS
Stillwater
+129pts * Yr: SR

Daphne HARP

23:42.5

23:48.1

23:49.2

23:50.1

23:51.5

23:52.9

23:53.2

23:54.8

23:56.3

23:57.3

23:57.5

23:58.1

23:58.5

24:01.1

24:01.3

24:01.4



Lee's Summit West
+130pts * Yr: FR

Laney JOHNSON
Ozark
+131pts « Yr: SR

Gabi HUNTER
Enid
+132pts * Yr: SR

Eglan GOMEZ
Enid
+133pts « Yr: SR

Lakin GREEN

Cheney
+134pts « Yr: SR

Ally IHLER
Salado
Yr: JR

Addyson BUSH

Newcastle
+135pts « Yr: JR

Victoria LI
Central (Springfield)
Yr: FR

Fatima CAOILE
Duncan
+136pts * Yr: JR

Bre ALLEN
<@ Lincoln Christian
Yr: SR

Maddie RICHARDSON
Broken Arrow
Yr: FR

Addisyn HUDSON
Cheney
+137pts « Yr: FR

Esmeralda SOLIS
Enid

+138pts  Yr: SO

Emerson HODDE

Mustang
+139pts * Yr: JR

Abigail BLUNDELL

Cheney
+140pts « Yr: FR

Isabella GUERRERO
Klein Oak
Yr: SO

Chloe JACKSON

24:02.7

24:04.3

24:06.2

24:10.2

24:12.0

24:14.7

24:18.3

24:18.8

24:18.8

24:19.1

24:19.7

24:23.0

24:24.0

24:26.1

24:26.4

24:27.9



College Park
Yr: SR

Eve MARSH

Shawnee Mission North
+141pts « Yr: FR

Sarah WINTERS

Har-Ber
+142pts « Yr: SO

MaKenna HILBURN
Glenpool
Yr: SR

Taelyn HOCH

Cheney
+143pts * Yr: JR

Alaina CROCKETT

Mooreland
+144pts « Yr: SR

Lauren STILL
<@ Lincoln Christian
Yr: FR

Paige GRANT
Metro Christian
+145pts « Yr: SO

Jacie VENZOR
Canyon West Plains
+146pts « Yr: JR

24:28.6

24:30.3

24:31.5

24:32.3

24:32.9

24:34.3

24:35.6

24:37.4
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